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BHFC300093002 MERCY MUKORERA PRINCE ALBERT Cash 50% of Sales - $11,217.50 Monday, April 1, 2024

BHFC300823006 MATTHEW DOLAN PRINCE ALBERT Cash 50% of Sales -  $11,212.50 Friday, April 12, 2024

BHFC301068006 JENNA STUBBS BIRCH HILLS Cash 50% of Sales -  $11,215.00 Friday, April 26, 2024

BHFD400714008 XYRONNE MAGISTRADO PRINCE ALBERT Cash 50% of Sales - $11,127.50 Friday, May 10, 2024

BHFD400944014 LUISA AGUSTIN PRINCE ALBERT Cash 50% of Sales -  $10,585.00 Friday, May 24, 2024

BHFD401144007 MICHAEL HOLMEVIK PRINCE ALBERT Cash 50% of Sales -  $11,262.50 Friday, June 7, 2024

BHFC302795008 SANDRA HING PRINCE ALBERT Cash 50% of Sales - $11,147.50 Friday, June 21, 2024

BHFD401712013 SHERLYN GRIMARD PRINCE ALBERT Cash 50% of Sales - $11,477.50 Friday, July 5, 2024

BHFB205819002 MELYNDA GAUDET BELLEVUE Cash 50% of Sales - $11,507.50 Friday, July 19, 2024

BHFD402090013 CATHERINE GAMBLE PADDOCKWOOD Cash 50% of Sales - $11,387.50 Friday, August 2, 2024

BHFC304579004 IRIS ELLAINE CATRAL PRINCE ALBERT Cash 50% of Sales - $11,452.50 Friday, August 16, 2024

BHFC304706001 ERMINDA MALIG QUITORIANO PRINCE ALBERT Cash 50% of Sales - $11,372.50 Friday, August 30, 2024

BHFD402808012 CHARLENE MAY PRINCE ALBERT Cash 50% of Sales -  $11,450.00 Friday, September 13, 2024

BHFD403062013 ELSIE GRAYSON PRINCE ALBERT Cash 50% of Sales - $11,282.50 Friday, September 27, 2024

BHFC306245005 CATHY MARUSCHAK PRINCE ALBERT Cash 50% of Sales - $11,235.00 Friday, October 11, 2024

BHFC306580004 BAILEY SHEWCHUK PRINCE ALBERT Cash 50% of Sales - $11,265.00 Friday, October 25, 2024

BHFD403631014 JESSICA NEUDORF MACDOWALL Cash 50% of Sales - $11,175.00 Friday, November 8, 2024

BHFD404052011 JUANITO SALAYON PRINCE ALBERT Cash 50% of Sales - $11,292.50 Friday, November 22, 2024

BHFB212303002 OPAL JOHNSON CANWOOD Cash 50% of Sales - $11,230.00 Friday, December 6, 2024

BHFC308327003 NICOLE VANSIL PRINCE ALBERT Cash 50% of Sales - $ 11,227.50 Friday, December 20, 2024

BHFC308757002 NORMA SHELDON PRINCE ALBERT Cash 50% of Sales - $10,660.00 Friday, January 3, 2025

BHFD404900005 PATTI DUTKA SHELLBROOK Cash 50% of Sales - $10,770.00 Friday, January 17, 2025

BHFD405041002 TAMMY GILLIS PRINCE ALBERT Cash 50% of Sales -  $10,707.50 Friday, January 31, 2025

BHFD405257007 TRACY MOUROT PRINCE ALBERT Cash 50% of Sales -  $10,647.50 Friday, February 14, 2025

BHFD405499006 BRENNA SMITH BIG RIVER Cash 50% of Sales -  $10,792.50 Friday, February 28, 2025

BHFD405724015 SABRINA PARENTEAU PRINCE ALBERT Cash 50% of Sales - $10,642.50 Friday, March 14, 2025
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